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GAR Saturday, 18 March 2023

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R6, M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/01795M 5M 3M 3M 3MD19/06/2018

 2 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R4, P M3/1S. Davies 529333 6/01792P 1M 5M 5M 2PD02/01/2019

 3 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R3, P M3/2L. Hutton 529773 6/01418P 4P 2P 2M 5MD29/01/2019

 4 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R3, M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 13/01384M 2M 4M 5M 2MB13/06/2018

 5 HAWK GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R4, P M3/2E. Wilson 533497 2/01345P 3P 3M 5P 4PB17/01/2019

 6 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R7, P M3/2D. Hampson 534382 9/0904P 5P 7P 6P 6PB10/03/2019

 7 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R12, P M3/2L. Hutton 496132 4/070(BDN)P 5P 7M 7P 6MD03/09/2017

 8 HEIDI'S GIFT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R7, P M3/2M. Bretherton 532138 4/0557P 5M 8M 7P 8PD08/01/2019
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 1 SWANKY KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Finlay 546851 0/0982P 3P 4P 4P 6PD06/06/2020

 2 DRINK CROWNIES Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/0923P 3P 4P 5P 6PD16/09/2020

 3 ATTENTION SPAN Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Woods 553229 0/0822P 5P 6PD08/12/2020

 4 US AND THEM Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/0723P 5P 7P 5P 5PD29/01/2021

 5 KRYPTO BOY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y

GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P

M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0882Y 7P 3P 6P 6PD19/01/2021

 6 ZIPPING MAXINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcfadyen 556533 0/0864P 2P 4P 5PB24/01/2021

 7 ARES RISING 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0665Y 3P 7P 7P 6PD18/08/2020

 8 MASTER ARTIST First start M/1N. Goodwin 559492 0/00D06/03/2021

 9 KID LARRY First start M/1G. Grimwood 552063 0/00B28/11/2020

 10 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0824P 4P 4P 5P 3PB28/07/2020

 11 STENTORIAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0744P 4P 6P 7P 3YD01/01/2020

 12 COOPER'S MATE Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R3, P M/1T. Vella 556865 0/0648P 7P 5P 6P 3PD23/03/2021

 13 LUXURIOUSNESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R3, P M/1M. Clinch 549064 0/0604P 7P 4Y 4Y 6PB05/09/2020

 14 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0565Y 6P 4Y 6P 6YD01/03/2021

 15 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0564P 8P 5P 5P 5PB29/01/2021

 16 SKY HIGH KEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/0444P 7P 8P 7P 7PB07/07/2020
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 1 GLASKI POKE Last start winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Woods 558974 2/11901P 3P 3P 6C 1PB10/05/2021

 2 WHAT A RUSH 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Grey 552045 2/11501P 6P 3P 4P 5PB26/11/2020

 3 FLYING LUCY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Goodwin 558385 2/02042P 1P 3P 5P 1PB23/04/2021

 4 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 2/11944P 4P 3C 2P 2PD20/05/2020

 5 JUST FOXING Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Grey 552044 2/01684P 6P 3P 3P 2PB26/11/2020

 6 RED OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 08/03/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Burns 548868 1/01507P 2P 4P 2P 4PD05/08/2020

 7 BOURDAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/01388P 5P 4P 2P 3PD31/12/2019

 8 HYLAND MATATA Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Dance 547702 2/01352P 5P 7P 6P 3PB09/04/2020

 9 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/01094P 5P 4P 4C 5PD20/03/2020

 10 MONKEY BOOM Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Jobson 540150 2/0967P 8P 3P 4P 7PD12/10/2019

 11 MY MATE PHIL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0876P 5P 5P 6P 4PD24/03/2019

 12 REGENT TREE Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0844P 7P 8P 6P 6PB12/05/2019

 13 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0676P 6P 6Y 6P 7PD17/09/2019

 14 BIRDHILL BANDIT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/0996P 3P 4P 6P 2PD12/05/2019

 15 ROCKSTAR RAJ 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Guthrie 554283 0/0903Y 5Y 6Y 5P 3YD18/01/2021

 16 ARES RISING 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0665Y 3P 7P 7P 6PD18/08/2020
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 1 PEACE VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 12/113094P 1P 1P 1P 7PB14/03/2020
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 1 TELFORD Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R7, P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 13/122761P 5P 7P 1P 3PD19/06/2020

 2 BOCKEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 2/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 14/132521P 7P 1P 3P 5PD07/03/2019

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 2/1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/92673P 2P 5P 6P 2PB09/12/2019
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 1 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/1S. Grey 529792 14/113182P 8P 2P 1P 2PB12/01/2019

 2 COUGHLIN Last start placegetter TAR, 08/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1D. Sanderson 547115 11/62652P 4P 7Y 2P 1PD19/06/2020

 3 KRYPTO MAIZIE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1L. Masterson 554334 6/52974P 3P 3P 3P 1PB19/01/2021

 4 JOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/1L. Davis 529814 12/101316P 4M 5M 7P 6PB11/01/2019
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 1 TYPHOON DOT Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2K. Miller 550329 5/42701P 1P 3P 2P 2PB11/10/2020

 2 KENNY DO IT Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2A. Woods 551779 5/42521P 6P 1P 3P 1PD25/11/2020

 3 ALFIE'S ANGEL Dropping in grade GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Atkins 547849 6/52198P 5P 1P 1P 3PB03/07/2020
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 1 ANGEL CHILD 1 Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Smoothy 557654 3/22251P 1P 2P 2P 8PB08/04/2021

 2 DISCO BALL BABE 1 Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/11801P 6P 4P 2P 1PB05/05/2021

 3 EXPELLIARMUS 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ball 552495 1/0721P 4P 7P 7P 8PB11/12/2020

 4 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21922P 6P 2P 5P 2PB26/12/2020

 5 FREDDY FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01412P 4P 3P 5P 7PD16/01/2021

 6 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 5/41263P 5P 4P 6P 4PD29/06/2019

 7 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Akers 555463 4/32045P 1P 4P 1P 3PD21/02/2021

 8 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21386P 3P 5P 7P 2PD22/01/2020

 9 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/21298P (FEL)P 4P 2P 8PB21/10/2020

 10 BALMAIN JUROR Weighted points score IPS, 01/03/2023, R8, 3 5/4T. Duncan 553402 1/01267P 6P 4P 3P 1PD29/12/2020

 11 ZIPPER MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/01234P 2P 6P 5P 4PD01/02/2020

 12 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. White 536221 9/81204P 2P 7P 7P 8PB05/03/2019

 13 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11144P 7P 4P 7P 2PD22/06/2018

 14 SKETCHY DARLIN' Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R9, Y 5/3H. Norman 550475 2/11126Y 7P 4P 8P 1PB16/10/2020

 15 MODULATING Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Duncan 544052 6/51054P 5P 5P 4P 4PD16/12/2019

 16 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/21055P 4P (FEL)M 8P 3PB07/12/2018

 17 COSMOLOGIST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/01024P 7P 5P 6P 1PD12/02/2020

 18 BUNT AND RUN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/097(FEL)P 3Y 5P 6P 5PB01/10/2020

 19 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Ball 542580 9/7965P 8P 8P (FEL)P 6PB07/02/2020

 20 TRIXIE VEGAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Ball 550989 3/2777P 7P 4Y 4Y 6PB31/10/2020

 21 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R9, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1756P (FEL)P 4P 7P 7PB21/11/2019

 22 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0606P 8P 6P 8P 7PD15/01/2020
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 1 CITY BABE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P M/1B. Shelton 553690 0/01348P (BDN)P 2P 2P 2PB01/11/2020

 2 GET THE SPEAR Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1T. Desira 558457 0/0505PD27/04/2021

 3 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0824P 4P 4P 5P 3PB28/07/2020

 4 STENTORIAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0744P 4P 6P 7P 3YD01/01/2020

 5 LUXURIOUSNESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R3, P M/1M. Clinch 549064 0/0604P 7P 4Y 4Y 6PB05/09/2020

 6 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0608P 4P 4P 5P 4PD02/05/2019

 7 JAKE AND JAMEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0565Y 6P 4Y 6P 6YD01/03/2021

 8 MANDY'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0467P 5P 6YB03/11/2020

 9 SKY HIGH KEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/0444P 7P 8P 7P 7PB07/07/2020

9 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 March 2023 - 06:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 March 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OKEY Last start winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/2L. Davis 553236 7/62641P 3P 7P 3P 2PD31/12/2020

 2 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/1C. Eaton 543282 24/232527P 6P 4P 1P 1PD29/02/2020
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 1 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543281 11/102973P 1P 2P 2P 4PB29/02/2020
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 1 DAISY'S GOLD 2 Last start winner GRA, 14/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 534149 10/72001P 3Y 4P 3P 4PD11/05/2019

 2 RICO'S GODDESS Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Allen 532831 10/61321P 6P 8P 6P 5PB17/04/2019

 3 BELMONT DUCHESS Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 539371 6/51843P 4Y 7P 7P 1PB16/11/2019

 4 DAUNTLESS Dropping in grade GOS, 07/02/2023, R9, P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 8/7191(FEL)P 5P 1P 6Y 4PD19/06/2020

 5 PRINCE LEO Dropping in grade GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 12/111896P 4P 1P 4P 7PD29/02/2020

 6 LIL MIKI BREEZE Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R10, P 4/1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 550328 5/42166P 3P 1P 1P 4PB11/10/2020

 7 TONIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 12/03/2023, R9, 3 4/1/1N. Goodwin 540453 6/52074P 2P 5P 4P 3PD10/12/2019

 8 GOLD FEVER Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2023, R6, C 4/1/2L. Goodwin 552302 7/41766C 6P 1P 4P 1PB25/08/2020

 9 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 11/71565P 5P 5P 1P 6PB20/10/2019
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 1 KINGSBRAE DEMON Last start winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 553648 5/32341P 3P 7P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 2 ANGEL CHILD 2 Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Smoothy 557654 3/22251P 1P 2P 2P 8PB08/04/2021

 3 STELLA MANIA Last start winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Eaton 562028 2/11881P 2P 1P 5P 2PB03/05/2021

 4 DISCO BALL BABE 2 Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/11801P 6P 4P 2P 1PB05/05/2021

 5 MISS MILA Last start winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Eaton 562876 1/01471P 3P 2PB10/09/2021

 6 EXPELLIARMUS 1 Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ball 552495 1/0721P 4P 7P 7P 8PB11/12/2020

 7 BLUE TIARA Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558014 1/01802P 2Y 1Y 2Y 2PB21/04/2021

 8 ASTON KNOX 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/41652P 5P 7P 5P 2PD09/11/2019

 9 RAUDONIKIS Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 4/21652P 2P 3P 5P 8PD03/10/2019

 10 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01412P 4P 3P 5P 7PD16/01/2021

 11 TAI RUSH Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Grey 552042 1/01322P 3P 6P 7P 6PB26/11/2020

 12 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 5/41263P 5P 4P 6P 4PD29/06/2019

 13 SANDAVE STYLE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Duncan 554244 2/01741P 2P 7P 5P 1PD16/01/2021

 14 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 1/01511YB30/04/2021

 15 JUNGLE GEORGE Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0741Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 7YD21/04/2021

 16 RISE UP Dropping in grade BGC, 12/03/2023, R9, 3 5/1L. Goodwin 544598 6/51115P 4P 4P (FEL)P 6PD01/02/2020

 17 NOON DAY SUN Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Masterson 555440 3/22256P 2P 1P 3P 1PB15/02/2021

 18 BIG RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Grey 552037 3/21978P 1P 1P 1PD26/11/2020

 19 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/111974P 7P 2M 2M 2PD08/01/2019

 20 PETRICHOR Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Hawkins 554422 2/11808P 2P 1P 4P 3PB24/01/2021

 21 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/61714P 3P 2P 4P 4PD24/03/2020

 22 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 6/51418P 4P 2P 2M 5MD29/01/2019

 23 BOURDAIN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/01388P 5P 4P 2P 3PD31/12/2019

 24 BRENTON BARNACLE Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01356P 3P 5P 3P 5PD14/01/2021

 25 HAWK GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R4, P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/11345P 3P 3M 5P 4PB17/01/2019
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 26 SOLO FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/31327P 3P 3P 4P (FEL)PD16/01/2021

 27 LARSON'S ROCKET Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Allen 549891 3/11294P 2P 5P 4P 5PD21/09/2020

 28 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/01244P 5Y 4Y 2P 4PB06/01/2020

 29 ZIPPER MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/01234P 2P 6P 5P 4PD01/02/2020

 30 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. White 536221 9/81204P 2P 7P 7P 8PB05/03/2019

 31 BONE MASTER Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R8, P 5/1N. Goodwin 541885 7/41147P 6P 8P 5P 2PD16/01/2020

 32 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31145P 4P 6P 3P 6PD22/07/2019

 33 BLAZIN' OAKLEE Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Eaton 557647 1/01115P 7P 6P 2P 5PD12/04/2021

 34 COSMOLOGIST 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/01024P 7P 5P 6P 1PD12/02/2020

 35 FLYING TINY TIM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4J. Forbes 551807 1/01014Y 5Y 5P 6P 3PD29/10/2020

 36 BUNT AND RUN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/097(FEL)P 3Y 5P 6P 5PB01/10/2020

 37 CHARCOAL VALLEY Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4J. Forbes 536099 4/0977Y 4P 8Y 2P 7PD10/07/2019

 38 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0905P 5P 4P 7P 4PB07/03/2020

 39 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5904P 5P 7P 6P 6PB10/03/2019

 40 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Ball 550989 3/2777P 7P 4Y 4Y 6PB31/10/2020

 41 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Forbes 542203 3/2767P 7Y 4P 5P 8PD28/01/2020

 42 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R9, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1756P (FEL)P 4P 7P 7PB21/11/2019

 43 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0606P 8P 6P 8P 7PD15/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 March 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R8, Y 2/1/1J. Porter 529546 21/172103Y 4M 2M 1M 4MD06/12/2018

15 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 March 2023 - 06:03 AM WST
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 1 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 542445 11/81975P 6P 6P 4P 1CB22/10/2019
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 1 DAISY'S GOLD 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 14/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 534149 10/22001P 3Y 4P 3P 4PD11/05/2019

 2 BELMONT BULLET Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R3, C 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 9/32104C 4C 4C 3P 1PD03/07/2020

 3 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/51652P 5P 7P 5P 2PD09/11/2019

 4 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1C. Lamb 534115 8/61295P 1P 7P 6P 7PB12/05/2019

17 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 March 2023 - 06:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 March 2023

P 5 515 NONE
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 1 MY BROCKIE Last start winner MAT, 13/03/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Lee 549734 5/12641P 1P 1P 1P 5PD14/09/2020

 2 FLYING LUCY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/3L. Goodwin 558385 2/12042P 1P 3P 5P 1PB23/04/2021

 3 HANDSOME HARRY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/01683P 2P 5P 3P 5PD20/09/2020

 4 NABIAC SUNSET Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/01443P 2P 6P 5P 4PB25/11/2020

 5 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Woods 553227 3/01422P 4P 6P 2P 7YD08/12/2020

 6 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21382P 4P 6P 5P 4PD07/03/2020

 7 TWIST AND SHAKE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 7/11801P 5P 1P 5P 5PB13/11/2020

 8 TUMBLING DICE Last start Country winner WAU, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/12001Y 4P 3P 4P 2PD26/05/2020

 9 ROCKY REEF Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R8, P 5/1B. May 560663 4/32374P 1P 3P 3P 1PD04/02/2021

 10 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R7, C 5/2P. Akers 542202 8/21835C 7P (FEL)P 1P 1PD28/01/2020

 11 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/01447P 7P 2P 8P 2PB07/03/2020

 12 SPEEDY PEBBLES Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Forbes 556010 3/11425P 4Y 3P 2P 6CD24/12/2020

 13 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/01388P 5P 4P 2P 3PD31/12/2019

 14 NUT WING Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R11, P 5/3E. Borg 544699 4/11234P 5P 5C 7P 3PD04/04/2020

 15 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0905P 5P 4P 7P 4PB07/03/2020

 16 MY MATE PHIL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0876P 5P 5P 6P 4PD24/03/2019

 17 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Forbes 542203 3/0767P 7Y 4P 5P 8PD28/01/2020

 18 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0676P 6P 6Y 6P 7PD17/09/2019
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 1 EVIE NISMO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1T. Mason 560465 0/01342PB24/06/2021

 2 BIRDHILL BANDIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R2, P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/0996P 3P 4P 6P 2PD12/05/2019

 3 ROCKSTAR RAJ 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Guthrie 554283 0/0903Y 5Y 6Y 5P 3YD18/01/2021

 4 ARES RISING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0665Y 3P 7P 7P 6PD18/08/2020
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 1 ASTON KNOX 3 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/01652P 5P 7P 5P 2PD09/11/2019
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 1 WHAT A RUSH 1 Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Grey 552045 2/11501P 6P 3P 4P 5PB26/11/2020

 2 YOU KNOW TREE Dropping in grade DUB, 11/03/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 11/42676P 2P 1C 5C 2CB12/05/2019

 3 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Davies 538838 10/31928P 5P 5P 2P 1PD01/11/2019

 4 TYSON'S FURY Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Durham 546736 4/01324P 3P 5P 4P 6PD28/05/2020
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